PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Guidance Monitoring Limited	09/22/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guidance Monitoring UK Limited
Street Address:	4 Dominus Way
Internal Address:	Meridian Business Park Leicester
City:	Leicestershire
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	LE19 1RP

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7612278
Patent Number:	6693543
Application Number:	12256241

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)961-8669

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

GIP-001

Phone: 314-961-8669

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

Email: Rebecca@BrandauLaw.com

Correspondent Name: Rebecca J Brandau
Address Line 1: 634 Lee Ave.

Address Line 4: St Louis, MISSOURI 63119-1537

Address Line 4. St Louis, W1000011 00 119-1007

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Rebecca J. Brandau

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 024195 FRAME: 0621 OP \$120.00 7612278

501141204

source=GIM001NameChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024195 FRAME: 0622



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. 2626613

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

GUIDANCE MONITORING UK LIMITED

formerly called GUIDANCE MONITORING LIMITED

which name was changed by resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the 4th July 1991 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 22nd September 2009

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 21st October 2009

MARK JONES

for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 024195 FRAME: 0623